

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्त
मे मशीन के द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक सौ
पन्ने है यह मापी पुस्त श्री...श्री. अ. क. गुप्ता.....
सहायक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल...श्री. अ. क. गुप्ता.....को निर्गत
किया जाता है।


कार्यपालक अभियन्ता
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग
कार्य प्रमण्डल, भुवना
21/06/21

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2638

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name for work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

1

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist. on A/c Bill.					
Recurrent measurement					
N/W:- Const. of Rd. from Tol- Rantz					
Raj Nagar Dakshinamurti tal					
Bharat Rd. Under m.m.l.s.y (S)					
N/A:- Pro. Smt. as Raj const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Aggr. No:- 57 SBD/2021-22.					
Date of start - 8.11.21.					
Date of completion - 7.8.22.					

① P.V. Setting out pillars—

—do—do—E.I.

8 Nos.

② Clearing or grubbing Rd.

—do—do—E.I.

1. M. - 3 x 5

6 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 630.10 m²

7 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 735.10 m²

(H) 61.0.6

8 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 840.10 m²

9 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 945.10 m²

10 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 1050.10 m²

11 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 1155.10 m²

12 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 1260.10 m²

13 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 1365.10 m²

14 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 1470.10 m²

15 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 1575.10 m²

16 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 1680.10 m²

17 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 1785.10 m²

18 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 1890.10 m²

19 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 1995.10 m²

20 x 30.10 x 3.50 = 2100.10 m²

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
7/28 Supplying, fitting HFSO ... of City side TMD P-(27)					
		0.493 T	52643.12	/MT-	25953/=
18/29 Joint sealant in foundation of City side TMD P-(28)					
		12.000	@ 38.08	/m -	457/=
19/4 Construction of subgrade... of City side TMD P-(30)					
		522.21 m ²	@ 192.04	/m ² -	10,0289/=
20/7 Providing & laying prime coat of City side TMD P-(31)					
		2728.58 m ²	@ 43.32	/m ² -	118193/=
			@ 44.62	/m ² -	40435/=
21/8 Providing & applying tack coat of City side TMD P-(31)					
		2728.58 m ²	@ 14.82	/m ² -	40435/=
22/9 Providing, laying and rolling... of City side TMD P-(31)					
		2728.38 m ²	@ 218.28	/m ² -	596915/=
23/14 Road marking on B.T. portion... of City side TMD P-(12)					
		144.00 m ²	@ 721.95	/m ² -	103961/=
					48,1112/=
					Add 1% G.F.T + 625445/=
					S. Fee + 54304/=
					5490861/=
					14.10 % below as per agreement (-) 774211/=
					C.O. 4716650/=

Continuation

	Bittumen Invoice No	
1.) Indian oil Corporation Limited BHSS 2008 4236 dated 9-08-2023 Bittumen qty - 55.00 drum		
2.) AKS Bittumin Ltd, Begusarai Invoice No - AKS/475 / 22-23 dt-9-08-2023 (a) Emulsion (RS-01) - 1.800 MT (b) Emulsion (RS-1) - 1.200 MT		
3.) AKS Dithumix Ltd. Begusarai Invoice No - AKS/482 / 22-23 dt-9/08/2023 Waste plastic - 625.00 kg		
	Yashwantrao	
		<u>22/11/23</u> <u>JC.</u>

Continuation